

ARB EX-232 OF 2022

**ORDER NO 10
DATE 16.01.2024**

DHR files hazira.

To 23.08.2024 for Sr/AD. Issue requisites .

**ADJ3RD I.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)**