

Arb. Ex. 232 Of 2022

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 14 dated 09.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing on petition dated 28.02.2025.

Parties file hazira through Ld. Advocates.

None moves.

Considering the resolution called by the local Bar Association the case is adjourned.

To 21.11.2025 for hearing on petition dated 28.02.2025.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00742)